Place

Bib #
331
339
337
345
342
332
336
334
335
329
333
341

First Name Last Name

Patrick
Joshua
Reid
Luis
Jim
Alicia
Sonni
Emily
Brian
Wayne
Donald
Jordan

Singletary
Cone
Berdanier
Duque
Maras
Hare
Erway
Swartzentruber
Brown
Kline
Halke I
Devault

Age
58
41
35
50
62
44
35
35
49
69
65
26

City
State College
Boalsburg
State College
Port Matilda
State College
Coatesville
Coudersport
Selinsgrove
Lewisburg
Manassas
Newport
State College

State
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA

Gender

<

M=M= Z2

Time
1:36:27
1:36:28
1:52:28
1:58:16
2:02:09
2:10:33
2:12:56
2:16:33
2:16:33
2:19:06
2:30:12
2:33:12



